127 Reis Road, Highfields Ph 46 98 76 98
Spa packages

Elegance 2 hours
Hot tub, body scrub, sauna and relaxation massage
$200.00

Hot tub, body scrub, sauna and Hot Stone massage
$250.00

Luxurious 3.5 hours

Half a day of luxury, specialty balancing facial
treatment, % body hot stone massage, express
manicure and pedicure, hot tub and sauna.
$350.00

Decadence 2.5 hours

Hot tub, sauna and a chocoholic treatment with a
vanilla hazelnut wrap, chocolate body scrub and
relaxation full body massage.

Also including local handmade chocolates.
$280.00

Indulgence

A full day of luxury and indulgence, specialty

6 hours

oxygenating facial treatment, full body massage, Hot
tub, Sauna, body wrap, Spa manicure and pedicure.
Lunch and beverage

$550

make a group booking of 3 or more and save $50 per
person.( limited availability)

‘We can also design a package to meet your

needs, call Leanne Ph 46 98 76 98

Massage

Full body massage 1lhr
Hot Stone massage lhr
Neck & Shoulders 1/2hr

Hot stones massage % hr
Couples massage 1hr
(special room)

Waxing
Eye brow shape
Re —shape
Lip

Chin
Underarm
Lower arm
Full arm
Half leg

% leg

Full leg
Bikini basic
G-string

Men

% Chest

Full chest

% back

Full back
Full leg

% leg

Brow
Middle brow

Ladies Package pricing
% leg bikini line (basic)
Full leg bikini line (basic)

Tinting

Eyebrows

Eyelash

Eyebrow and eyelash
Brow wax & lash tint

$95.00
$135.00
$50.00
$70.00
$200.00

$17.00
$14.00
$10.00
$10.00
$16.00
$25.00
$35.00
$32.00
$42.00
$52.00
$20.00
$35.00

$35.00
$55.00
$35.00
$55.00
$70.00
$50.00
$17.00
$ 8.00

$45.00
$65.00

$10.00
$16.00
$23.00
$26.00
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Facial treatment
Basic 1lhr

Introduction to our range of facials, a balancing
treatment for the skin. Includes face and delcotage
massage. $135.00

Oxygenating 1hr

Perfect for the tired skin, needing that ultimate boost,
also helps with dehydration. Includes facial and scalp
massage. $155.00

Anti —aging
Perfect for the over 30 year olds, instant vitamin boost,
the effects continue to work for up to a week later.
Helps with improving collagen production.

$160.00

Deep cleansing

Fantastic for a skin that has pustules or blocked pores,
deep cleansing and balancing of the oil production.
Includes a facial massage and vapozone.

$150.00
Manicure
Express manicure
Soak, tidy and paint $25.00

Deluxe manicure
Exfoliate, soak, massage, paint $35.00

Spa manicure
Exfoliate, soak, massage, paraffin
And paint $60.00

Pedicure

Express pedicure
Soak, tidy and paint $40.00

Deluxe pedicure
Exfoliate, soak, callous treatment
Tidy and paint $60.00

Spa pedicure

Exfoliate, soak, massage,

callous treatment, paraffin

tidy and paint $85.00

Nail system

GELAC

Gel overlay system to help strengthen the natural nail,
no buffing. Called the 14 day manicure.

$60.00 first visit

$40.00 subsequent set

All nail polishes used are from the Sparitual range,
organic based vegan polishes. Free of DBP,
formaldehyde & toluene .

Make - up

Wedding

Trial $35.00
Bride $75.00
Bridesmaid $65.00

Price for wedding package on request

Formal

Trial $30.00
Formal $65.00
Spray tan

Full body $35.00
Legs only $22.00

Package price on request

#Please note we reserve the right to alter pricing



