

127 Reis Road, Highfields Ph 46 98 76 98

Spa packages

Elegance

2 hours

Hot tub, body scrub, sauna and relaxation massage \$200.00

Hot tub, body scrub, sauna and Hot Stone massage \$250.00

Luxuríous

3.5 hours

Half a day of luxury, specialty balancing facial treatment, ½ body hot stone massage, express manicure and pedicure, hot tub and sauna. \$350.00

Decadence

2.5 hours

Hot tub, sauna and a chocoholic treatment with a vanilla hazelnut wrap, chocolate body scrub and relaxation full body massage. Also including local handmade chocolates. \$280.00

Indulgence

6 hours

A full day of luxury and indulgence, specialty oxygenating facial treatment, full body massage, Hot tub, Sauna, body wrap, Spa manicure and pedicure. Lunch and beverage \$550

make a group booking of 3 or more and save \$50 per person.(limited availability)

We can also design a package to meet your needs, call Leanne Ph 46 98 76 98

Massage

Full body massage	1hr	\$95.00
Hot Stone massage	1hr	\$135.00
Neck & Shoulders	1/2hr	\$50.00
Hot stones massage 1/2	hr	\$70.00
Couples massage	1 hr	\$200.00
(special room)		

Waxing

0	
Eye brow shape	\$17.00
Re –shape	\$14.00
Lip	\$10.00
Chin	\$10.00
Underarm	\$16.00
Lower arm	\$25.00
Full arm	\$35.00
Half leg	\$32.00
¾ leg	\$42.00
Full leg	\$52.00
Bikini basic	\$20.00
G-string	\$35.00

Men

½ Chest	\$35.00
Full chest	\$55.00
½ back	\$35.00
Full back	\$55.00
Full leg	\$70.00
1⁄2 leg	\$50.00
Brow	\$17.00
Middle brow	\$ 8.00

Ladies Package pricing

1/2 leg bikini line (basic)	\$45.00
Full leg bikini line (basic)	\$65.00

Tinting

U	
Eyebrows	\$10.00
Eyelash	\$16.00
Eyebrow and eyelash	\$23.00
Brow wax & lash tint	\$26.00



Facíal treatment

Basic1hrIntroduction to our range of facials, a balancingtreatment for the skin. Includes face and delcotagemassage.\$135.00

Oxygenating1hrPerfect for the tired skin, needing that ultimate boost,
also helps with dehydration. Includes facial and scalp
massage.\$155.00

Anti –aging

Perfect for the over 30 year olds, instant vitamin boost, the effects continue to work for up to a week later. Helps with improving collagen production. \$160.00

Deep cleansing

Fantastic for a skin that has pustules or blocked pores, deep cleansing and balancing of the oil production. Includes a facial massage and vapozone. \$150.00

\$25.00

Manícure

Express manicure Soak, tidy and paint

Deluxe manicure Exfoliate, soak, massage, paint \$35.00

Spa manicure Exfoliate, soak, massage, paraffin And paint \$60.00

Pedícure

Express pedicure Soak, tidy and paint \$40.00

Deluxe pedicure Exfoliate, soak, callous treatment Tidy and paint \$60.00

Spa pedicure Exfoliate, soak, massage, callous treatment, paraffin tidy and paint \$85.00

Naíl system

GELAC Gel overlay system to help strengthen the natural nail, no buffing. Called the 14 day manicure. \$60.00 first visit \$40.00 subsequent set

All nail polishes used are from the Sparitual range, organic based vegan polishes. Free of DBP, formaldehyde & toluene .

Make – up

Wedding	
Trial	\$35.00
Bride	\$75.00
Bridesmaid	\$65.00

Price for wedding package on request

Formal	
Trial	\$30.00
Formal	\$65.00

Spray tan

Full body	\$35.00
Legs only	\$22.00

Package price on request

#Please note we reserve the right to alter pricing